
 
 
 

 
 

Tony W. Steigerwald, President, CEO x113 
Email: tonys@dunhillinsurance.com 

CA License # 0810149 
Substandard Risk Business, International Business, 

Fixed Annuity and Life Illustrations, 
Life Settlements, Premium Finance & Hybrid Loan Programs 

David Sprenger, Vice President x114 
Email: davids@dunhillinsurance.com 

CA License # 0D07982 
Sales Development, 

Fixed Annuities & Life Illustrations 

Genie O’Brien, Office Manager x119 
Email: genieo@dunhillinsurance.com 
Office Administration & Accounting 

Rick Robb, Life Specialist x127 
Email: rickr@dunhillinsurance.com 

CA License # 0773542 
Sales Development, Enhanced Illustrations, 

Fixed Life, Annuities, Disability & Long-Term Care 

Cindy Rankin, New Business Supervisor, Licensing & 
Contracting x122 

Email: cindyr@dunhillinsurance.com 
New/Existing Business Processing, Case Management, 

Licensing & Contracting 

Henry Cesena, Annuity Specialist x118 
Email: henryc@dunhillinsurance.com 

CA License # 0C86664 
Sales Development & Fixed Annuities 

Cathy Jessop, New Business Processor x120 
Email: cathyj@dunhillinsurance.com 

New/Existing Business Processing & Case Management 

Josh Tipton, Life & Annuity Specialist x123 
Email: josht@dunhillinsurance.com 

CA License # 0L04064 
Sales Development, Enhanced Illustrations, 

Fixed Life & Annuities 

Naomi Collins, Commissions, 
Licensing & Contracting x138 

Email: naomim@dunhillinsurance.com 
Agent Commissions, Licensing & Contracting 

Underwriting Services x116 
Email: underwriting@dunhillinsurance.com 

Caroline Nicholas, Marketing Coordinator x112 
Email: carolinen@dunhillinsurance.com 

Digital & Social Media Management 

Rosa Palacios, Supply Department x110 
Email: rosap@dunhillinsurance.com 

Applications, Forms & Product Information Kits 

WHO’S WHO AT 

DUNHILL 

2635 Camino Del Rio South  Ste. 210  San Diego, CA 92108 

P: (619) 578-7800  F: (619) 578-7819 

E: info@dunhillinsurance.com  www.dunhillinsurance.com 

 


